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Overall Length:

2.500 inches

Overall Height:

1.300 inches

Overall Width:

5.000 inches

Special Features:

Number of fibers, 1; operating temp -20 to 60 degrees c; operating power 15 to 25 volts dc at 250ma or 14 to 18 volts ac, 50/60 hz;
weight, approx 1lb; optical connectors, st: multimode, fcp: single mode; optical wavelength 850 nm/mm, 1310 nm/mm, 1310 nm/sm;
optical fiber 50 or 62.5 micron multimode fiber

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

Demilitarization:

No

Fiig:

A23900
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